A4 US
 US
 A4
 US
 A4
A4 US
Redefining Flow Control
The IQT (IQ quarter-turn) is the result of ongoing

When Pakscan is specified, an internally mounted Pakscan
field unit is used for remote control and status indication
over a fault tolerant two wire serial link. The system has
loop distances of up to 20 km without repeaters and host
communications using Modbus protocol. System variables are
programmable over the infrared data link.
Rotork IQT actuators are fully compatible with the following
fieldbus communication systems:
Actuator
Torque Operating Time Couplings (Spindle Acceptance)**
Max. (Nm) Min. (Nm) 90º Min. (secs) 90º Max. (secs)
Bore & key
Max. (mm)
Square AF
Max. (mm)
IQT125 125 50 5 20
22 (F05)*, 28 (F07)*
42 (F10)
14 (F05)*, 19 (F07)*
32 (F10)
IQT250 250 100 8 30 28 (F07)*, 42 (F10) 19 (F07)*, 32 (F10)
IQT500 500 200 15 60 42 (F10) 32 (F10)
IQT1000 1,000 400 30 120 60 (F12, F14)* 41 (F12, F14)*
IQT2000 2,000 800 60 120 60 (F14) 41 (F14)
IQT Quarter-Turn Performance
Quarter-turn electric valve
intelligent technology actuators
IQT Range